City of Sausalito - Vina del Mar Accessibility Project
Bid Opening February 25, 2013

Engineers Estimate Breneman Inc. Redwood Engineering CF Contracting Inc. Ghilotti Bros., Inc Michael Paul Co., Inc. Fieldstone Construction Co.
No. Iltem Quantity Units Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1)LS $7,408.00 $7,408.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $8,794.00 $8,794.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,100.00 $8,100.00! $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Protection and Preservation of

2 Trees 1{LS $2,000.00! $2,000.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00! $568.00 $568.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00! $6,000.00 $6,000.00! $6,000.00 $6,000.00! $17,000.00 $17,000.00
Remove Existing Sidewalk/Curb

3 Ramp 1,025(SF $22.00! $22,550.00 $4.00 $4,100.00! $17.26 $17,691.50 $8.00 $8,200.00! $10.00 $10,250.00 $10.00 $10,250.00 $15.00 $15,375.00
Remove Exiting Curb and Gutter

4 76|LF $12.00! $912.00 $7.00 $532.00 $34.69 $2,636.44, $20.00 $1,520.00! $35.00 $2,660.00! $20.00 $1,520.00! $25.00 $1,900.00

5 Remove Existing AC and Base 145|SF $5.00 $725.00 $8.00 $1,160.00 $9.51 $1,378.95 $10.00 $1,450.00! $7.00 $1,015.00! $6.00 $870.00 $15.00 $2,175.00
Remove Existing Raised
Reinforced Concrete and Brick

6 Landing 775|SF $22.00 $17,050.00 $14.00 $10,850.00, $14.59 $11,307.25 $10.00 $7,750.00 $10.00 $7,750.00 $16.00 $12,400.00 $40.00 $31,000.00|

7 Adjust Utilities to Grade 3[EA $500.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 $1,200.00 $224.00 $672.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $200.00 $600.00 $500.00 $1,500.00

8 Utility Relocation 1)LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $3,524.00 $3,524.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00, $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
PCC Surface, Color "Mesa Buff"

9 840(SF $25.00 $21,000.00 $13.00 $10,920.00, $24.15 $20,286.00, $20.00 $16,800.00, $25.00 $21,000.00 $22.00 $18,480.00 $17.50 $14,700.00|
Mexican Pebble Concrete

10 Sidewalk 434(SF $20.00 $8,680.00 $13.00 $5,642.00 $25.87 $11,227.58, $30.00 $13,020.00, $35.00 $15,190.00, $24.00 $10,416.00, $15.00 $6,510.00
Ramps, Landings and Truncated

11 Domes 3|EA $6,300.00 $18,900.00 $4,532.00 $13,596.00, $6,900.00 $20,700.00, $7,500.00 $22,500.00 $9,000.00 $27,000.00 $7,000.00 $21,000.00 $7,500.00 $22,500.00|

12 Curb and Gutter 61|LF $60.00 $3,660.00 $38.00 $2,318.00 $80.50 $4,910.50 $20.00 $1,220.00 $55.00 $3,355.00 $50.00 $3,050.00 $50.00 $3,050.00

13 New Rock Wall 26|SF $500.00 $13,000.00 $300.00 $7,800.00 $431.00 $11,206.00, $500.00 $13,000.00, $400.00 $10,400.00, $300.00 $7,800.00 $100.00 $2,600.00
Veterans' Memorial Plaza

14 Reconfiguration 1)LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,438.00 $1,438.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00, $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00|

15 Benches 2|EA $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $3,200.00 $6,400.00 $3,382.00 $6,764.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

16 Undergound Vault Renovation 1)LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,400.00 $12,400.00, $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00, $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

17 Electrical System 1[LS $22,660.00, $22,660.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $6,179.00 $6,179.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $22,075.00 $22,075.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
TotalBase Bid - $156,445.00 $117,368.00 $134,883.22 $154,960.00 $164,595.00 $169,186.00 $177,310.00




